D
S
4
0
6
1
E
0

� Material: circular body - aluminium; perforated metal
sheet - galvanized steel
Type code
VA – PV – DN ___ – __ –__
Connection type
R = Duct connection or spigot at duct
K = Connection box
Adjustment
M = Manual
E = With electric servomotor
Tender text
....... units

Radial displacement outlet
Radial displacement outlet
Type code
VA-PV – DN ____ – __ – ___ – ____
   Di
sp
lac
em
en
t o
utl
et
––
–
            Si
ze
 –––
––
––
––
––
––
––
–
          Co
nn
ec
tio
n t
yp
e –
––
––
–
       Ad
jus
tm
en
t ––
––
––
––
––
        Su
rfa
ce
 fin
ish
 ––
––
––
––
Size
315	 =	 DN 315
400	 =	 DN 400
500	 =	 DN 500
630	 =	 DN 630
710	 =	 DN 710
Connection type
R	 =	 Duct connection with rivet or screw connection
K 	 =	 Connection box
Adjustment
MA	 =	 manual
E22	 =	 „Siemens servomotor, 0-10 V modulation“,
		  stroke drive type GDB161.2E
E23	 =	 „Siemens servomotor, 3-point type, 24 V“,
		  stroke drive type GDB131.2E
E24	 =	 „Siemens servomotor, 3-point type, 230 V“,
		  stroke drive type GDB331.2E
Surface finish
….	 =	 Face painted to RAL ….
Subject to technical alteration.
YIT Germany GmbH